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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 40 45 125 40 70 60 50 0 13 5 0 836 1
80 60 60 100 26 81 54 40 401 22 1
80 45 26 60 29012
85 60 95 60 55 11 65 30 8 3227

2.25

�

17

26

ANNE-MARIE
MILLERSHIP
LAN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 1 100 140 84 90 36 0 0 10 0 0 103 39 2
140 59 100 22 60 100 0 2021 3
140 41 140 100 80 803 15 3
43 29 28 24 100 60 83 94 40 402 26 1

10.60

�

�

19

64

AMANDA
DODD
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 60 41 60 41 45 95 10 6 2 21 31
121 140 140 60 20 10 10 101 19 3
41 60 83 100 81 87 9 40 402 23 1

5.01

�

�

20

59

LIZ
AKISTER
LAN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 30 60 30 60 100 57 24 20 15 530 2
60 60 100 41 100 100 30 1021 3
81 60 60 45 100 55 28 7221 1

6.00

�

19

67

DONNA
RUSSELL
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 26 85 45 43 100 99 2021 1
60 41 45 60 43 60 76 60 56 562 26
26 81 60 20 83 66 130 3521 1
26 60 41 100 28 57 133 56 562 23 2
85 95 41 22 26 42 82 48 40 0 20 202 32

4.63

�

19

92

DAWN
SHAW
LAN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 41 100 43 43 99 94 36 362 23 1
100 60 41 60 100 100 20 10 1024 3
85 90 22 43 100 47 78 36 362 23 1
100 45 36 83 27 60 78 7221 1
28 60 22 26 100 60 45 41 59 55 3 233 1

7.00

�

�

19

52

SUE
WATERMAN
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 100 60 60 43 54 24 242 23 2
100 60 85 100 140 16 162 17 3
45 100 140 60 60 96 963 18 2

7.80
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�
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LISA
ASHTON
LAN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 100 41 60 60 55 8021 1
60 60 60 60 55 95 11118
60 81 85 60 85 13015

1.00

�

21

89

VIV
DUNDON
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 100 26 9 41 60 41 55 12824 1
43 26 69 47 100 60 36 80 40 402 26 1
26 23 81 41 41 54 60 55 100 2027 1
24 41 60 100 40 45 99 84 8 82 26 1
60 26 45 60 97 62 45 58 4824

4.00

�
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18

JANET
FOX
LAN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 28 43 100 43 125 30 52 20 201 25 2
62 52 26 60 46 41 3 26 18524
100 95 60 45 40 95 30 18 10 8 82 29 1
100 60 100 11 55 87 32 50 624 2
60 85 60 40 33 22 30 139 32 323 27 1

6.64
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SHEILA
BUSBY
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 125 180 51 513 15 3+1
41 45 140 85 145 45 453 18 2
66 125 140 85 45 40 403 18 2

9.55

�

�
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OLIVE
BYAMUKAMA
LAN

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Lancashire WA - Olive Byamukama 29.47 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 26 45 32912
60 5 141 60 99 96 4018 1
100 81 81 64 60 11515 1

2.41

�

22

64

NICKY
BRADLEY
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 Sets
2

 OP:  Essex WA - Amanda Dodd 19.64 * 
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Lancashire WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Anne-marie Millership L 1 3 17.26 2.25 97 1674 2 0 0 2+0
Liz Akister W 3 0 20.59 5.01 73 1503 2 2 0 4+0
Dawn Shaw W 3 2 19.92 4.63 123 2450 4 0 0 4+0
Lisa Ashton W 3 0 25.91 7.80 58 1503 5 2 0 7+0
Janet Fox L 2 3 18.18 4.00 127 2309 4 0 0 4+0
Olive Byamukama W 3 0 29.47 9.55 51 1503 3 3 1 7+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WA

Amanda Dodd W 3 1 19.64 10.60 101 1984 5 4 0 9+0
Donna Russell L 0 3 19.67 6.00 72 1416 6 0 0 6+0
Sue Waterman L 2 3 19.52 7.00 124 2421 7 0 0 7+0
Viv Dundon L 0 3 21.89 1.00 54 1182 1 0 0 1+0
Sheila Busby W 3 2 17.94 6.64 129 2314 6 0 0 6+0
Nicky Bradley L 0 3 22.64 2.41 45 1019 1 1 0 2+0
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